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Fencers (structured order - 52)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

HOSCHNA Jan 7 CZECH REPUBLIC

SRP Sasa 42 CZECH REPUBLIC

WACHSBERGER Petr 4 CZECH REPUBLIC

ADAMUS Jakub 42 AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2001-03-27 01032702

ADAMUS Maciej 42 AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2003-05-07 03050700

DUBOW Bartosz 42 AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2002-08-29 02082903

JAROMIN Pawł 36 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

KOWALEWSKI Kamil 28 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1992-10-01 92100100

PYTEL Tomasz 6 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-08-23 93082300

STUCHLIK Marek 31 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-05-27 94052700

SZYMIK Ryszard 32 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-04-28 93042800

ZAMOROWSKI Tomasz 41 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-09-12 99091203

GAŁECKI Rafał 38 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-01-03 02010301

KRUSZEWSKI Jan 25 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-07-30 98073002

LADEMANN Karol 2 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-06-14 99061400

NOWAK Franciszek 10 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2001-05-06 01050600

POZIEMSKI Jakub 17 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1996-11-04 96110405

PRZYBYŁ Damian 34 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1985-11-15 85111500

BORKIEWICZ Krystian 15 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-07-01 99070101

GLANC Sebastian 42 KKSZ KONIN POL 2002-08-13 02081300

GLASNER Hubert 29 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-07-18 00071800

GODLEWSKI Mateusz 13 KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-04-18 97041801

GOŹDZIK Kamil 19 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-06-03 95060300

JEDWABNY Gracja 42 KKSZ KONIN POL

STASIAK Olaf 42 KKSZ KONIN POL 2002-07-18 02071801

SZKUDLAREK Bartosz 42 KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-08-20 01082001

SZREDER Michał 39 KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-10-04 01100401

WEISS Marek 30 KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-05-10 01051000

MAZIK Aleksander 42 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL

KONIUSZ Bartosz 12 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1991-01-15 91011500

KONIUSZ Marcin 23 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1983-09-12 83091200

KONIUSZ Piotr 11 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1992-08-12 92081200

KWIATKOWSKI Paweł 33 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1987-12-05 87120500

BIAŁECKI Cezary 8 MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1999-06-13 99061300

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 14 MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 2001-05-05 01050500

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj 1 MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1994-07-22 94072200

SZCZEPANIK Piotr 18 MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 2000-12-11 00121102

JASKOT Jakub 3 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-09-02 95090201

KNEZ Mateusz 5 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1997-04-10 97041000

HRYCIUK Szymon 21 PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2002-08-24 02082400

KUBICA Kacper 40 PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2001-06-01 01060102

ZAJĄC Kacper 42 PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2002-04-01 02040100

KURZYNA Piotr 9 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1998-08-20 98082001

ŁAWRESZ Damian 27 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1996-06-27 96062700

PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz 24 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1999-08-23 99082300

JASIŃSKI Mateusz 42 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1990-01-22 90012200

FILIPEK Łukasz 16 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-08-09 00080901
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Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

KOCHAN Michał 22 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1993-08-16 93081600

LIPIŃSKI Marcin 20 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-02-05 00020505

PATYNA Jakub 37 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1997-05-13 97051302

SOSULSKI Piotr 26 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-04-01 00040100

ZIARNOWSKI Rafał 35 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1999-11-10 99111001
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL V V V 1 V V 5/6 5 26 2

POZIEMSKI Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 1 V 4 V 3 2/6 -4 21 5

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL V V V V V V 6/6 26 30 1

STASIAK Olaf KKSZ KONIN POL 4 2 0 V 4 1 1/6 -11 16 6

FILIPEK Łukasz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL V V 2 V 2 V 4/6 6 24 3

ZAJĄC Kacper PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 0 3 1 2 4 1 0/6 -19 11 7

JAROMIN Pawł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 V 2 V 0 V 3/6 -3 20 4

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

BORKIEWICZ Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL V V V 3 4 V 4/6 10 27 3

ADAMUS Maciej AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 1 0 0 2 3 3 0/6 -21 9 7

SZCZEPANIK Piotr MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL V V V V V V 6/6 21 30 1

JEDWABNY Gracja KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V 2 0 V 2 2/6 -11 14 5

KWIATKOWSKI Paweł MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V 2 2 1 0 1 1/6 -15 11 6

LADEMANN Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 V V V V V 5/6 12 26 2

ZIARNOWSKI Rafał ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2 4 V V 3 V 3/6 4 24 4

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

DUBOW Bartosz AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 1 V 1 1 V 2/5 -9 13 4

JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1

GOŹDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 4 2 2 1/5 -7 17 5

SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 3 1 4 3 0/5 -10 15 6

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL V V V V 4 4/5 8 24 2

PRZYBYŁ Damian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 3 V V V 3/5 4 21 3

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

JASIŃSKI Mateusz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL V V 3 V V 4/5 9 23 2

WACHSBERGER Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 2 1 V 4 3 1/5 -7 15 5

STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 3 V V 4 2/5 -2 20 3

LIPIŃSKI Marcin ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL V V 2 1 4 2/5 -2 17 4

GAŁECKI Rafał AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 1 3 0 V 1/5 -13 10 6

GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V 1 V 4/5 8 21 3

HRYCIUK Szymon PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2 V V V V 4/5 8 22 2

MAZIK Aleksander KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 3 1 1 1 2 0/5 -17 8 6

WEISS Marek KKSZ KONIN POL V 2 3 V 1 2/5 -6 16 4

KNEZ Mateusz O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V V V 2 4/5 11 22 1

KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 3 4 4 V 1/5 -4 18 5

Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 V V 4 V 3/5 7 21 3

PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1

KOCHAN Michał ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL V 4 V 4 V 3/5 13 23 2

SZREDER Michał KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V 0 V 0 2/5 -9 10 5

ŁAWRESZ Damian UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL V 2 0 V 3 2/5 -6 15 4

SRP Sasa CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0 0 2 0 0/5 -21 4 6
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Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

PATYNA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL V 1 2 V 1 3 2/6 -9 17 6

KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V V 6/6 20 30 1

HOSCHNA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC V 0 V 4 2 V 3/6 -5 21 4

ADAMUS Jakub AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2 0 3 3 1 2 0/6 -19 11 7

PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2 V V V V V 5/6 12 27 2

GLANC Sebastian KKSZ KONIN POL 4 V 1 V V 3 3/6 4 23 3

NOWAK Franciszek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 0 3 3 4 V 2/6 -3 20 5

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

BIAŁECKI Cezary MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL V V 4 4 V V 4/6 13 28 2

KRUSZEWSKI Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 V V V V 1 4/6 1 22 3

SOSULSKI Piotr ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL V 3 V V 2 4 3/6 -1 24 4

ZAMOROWSKI Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0 2 3 V 3 4 1/6 -12 17 6

KURZYNA Piotr UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1

KUBICA Kacper PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 3 V 1 4 1 1 1/6 -14 15 7

SZKUDLAREK Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 3 4 2 4 V V 2/6 -5 23 5
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1.000 26 30 qualifier

2 SZCZEPANIK Piotr MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1.000 21 30 qualifier

3 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1.000 20 30 qualifier

4 KURZYNA Piotr UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1.000 16 25 qualifier

6 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL 1.000 15 25 qualifier

7 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1.000 14 25 qualifier

8 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.833 12 27 qualifier

9 LADEMANN Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.833 12 26 qualifier

10 GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL 0.833 5 26 qualifier

11 KNEZ Mateusz O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.800 11 22 qualifier

12 JASIŃSKI Mateusz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.800 9 23 qualifier

13 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 0.800 8 24 qualifier

14 HRYCIUK Szymon PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 0.800 8 22 qualifier

15 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 8 21 qualifier

16 BIAŁECKI Cezary MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 0.667 13 28 qualifier

17 BORKIEWICZ Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667 10 27 qualifier

18 FILIPEK Łukasz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.667 6 24 qualifier

19 KRUSZEWSKI Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.667 1 22 qualifier

20 KOCHAN Michał ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.600 13 23 qualifier

21 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 7 21 qualifier

22 PRZYBYŁ Damian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.600 4 21 qualifier

23 ZIARNOWSKI Rafał ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.500 4 24 qualifier

24 GLANC Sebastian KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 4 23 qualifier

25 SOSULSKI Piotr ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

26 JAROMIN Pawł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

27 HOSCHNA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 0.500 -5 21 qualifier

28 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.400 -2 20 qualifier

29 LIPIŃSKI Marcin ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

30 WEISS Marek KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

31 ŁAWRESZ Damian UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

32 DUBOW Bartosz AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 0.400 -9 13 qualifier

33 SZREDER Michał KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -9 10 qualifier

34 NOWAK Franciszek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -3 20 qualifier

35 POZIEMSKI Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

36 SZKUDLAREK Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -5 23 qualifier

37 PATYNA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.333 -9 17 qualifier

38 JEDWABNY Gracja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -11 14 qualifier

39 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.200 -4 18 qualifier

40 GOŹDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -7 17 qualifier

41 WACHSBERGER Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 0.200 -7 15 qualifier

42 GAŁECKI Rafał AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.200 -13 10 eliminated

43 STASIAK Olaf KKSZ KONIN POL 0.167 -11 16 eliminated

44 ZAMOROWSKI Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.167 -12 17 eliminated

45 KUBICA Kacper PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 0.167 -14 15 eliminated

46 KWIATKOWSKI Paweł MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.167 -15 11 eliminated

47 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
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Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

48 MAZIK Aleksander KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

49 ADAMUS Jakub AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

49 ZAJĄC Kacper PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

51 ADAMUS Maciej AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

52 SRP Sasa CZECH REPUBLIC 0.000 -21 4 eliminated



Puchar Polski II Sosnowiec, 2017-11-26

Copyright (C) Polish Fencing Federation

Table of 64   page 1/2
1 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj POL

MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

64

33 SZREDER Michał POL
KKSZ KONIN

32 DUBOW Bartosz POL
AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI

17 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL
KKSZ KONIN

48

49

16 BIAŁECKI Cezary POL
MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

9 LADEMANN Karol POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

56

41 WACHSBERGER Petr
CZECH REPUBLIC

24 GLANC Sebastian POL
KKSZ KONIN

25 SOSULSKI Piotr POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

40 GOŹDZIK Kamil POL
KKSZ KONIN

57

8 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

5 PYTEL Tomasz POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE

60

37 PATYNA Jakub POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

28 STUCHLIK Marek POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE

21 KONIUSZ Piotr POL
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

44

53

12 JASIŃSKI Mateusz POL
UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI

13 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL
MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

52

45

20 KOCHAN Michał POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

29 LIPIŃSKI Marcin POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

36 SZKUDLAREK Bartosz POL
KKSZ KONIN

61

4 KURZYNA Piotr POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj

SZREDER Michał
15/13

BORKIEWICZ Krystian

BIAŁECKI Cezary

LADEMANN Karol

WACHSBERGER Petr
15/9

SOSULSKI Piotr
15/10

PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz

PYTEL Tomasz

STUCHLIK Marek
15/10

KONIUSZ Piotr

JASIŃSKI Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub

KOCHAN Michał

LIPIŃSKI Marcin
15/6

KURZYNA Piotr

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/0

BIAŁECKI Cezary
15/11

LADEMANN Karol
15/5

PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
15/9

PYTEL Tomasz
15/5

JASIŃSKI Mateusz
15/12

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
15/14

KURZYNA Piotr
15/8

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/8

LADEMANN Karol
15/5

PYTEL Tomasz
15/8

KURZYNA Piotr
15/12
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Table of 64   page 2/2
3 KONIUSZ Marcin POL

MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

62

35 POZIEMSKI Jakub POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

30 WEISS Marek POL
KKSZ KONIN

19 KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

46

51

14 HRYCIUK Szymon POL
PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE

11 KNEZ Mateusz POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

54

43

22 PRZYBYŁ Damian POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

27 HOSCHNA Jan
CZECH REPUBLIC

38 JEDWABNY Gracja POL
KKSZ KONIN

59

6 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL
KKSZ KONIN

7 JASKOT Jakub POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

58

39 KOWALEWSKI Kamil POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE

26 JAROMIN Pawł POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE

23 ZIARNOWSKI Rafał POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

42

55

10 GLASNER Hubert POL
KKSZ KONIN

15 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

50

47

18 FILIPEK Łukasz POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

31 ŁAWRESZ Damian POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

34 NOWAK Franciszek POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

63

2 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL
MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

KONIUSZ Marcin

POZIEMSKI Jakub
15/7

KRUSZEWSKI Jan

HRYCIUK Szymon

KNEZ Mateusz

PRZYBYŁ Damian

HOSCHNA Jan
15/5

GODLEWSKI Mateusz

JASKOT Jakub

KOWALEWSKI Kamil
15/10

ZIARNOWSKI Rafał

GLASNER Hubert

KONIUSZ Bartosz

FILIPEK Łukasz

ŁAWRESZ Damian
15/9

SZCZEPANIK Piotr

KONIUSZ Marcin
15/9

HRYCIUK Szymon
15/12

KNEZ Mateusz
15/11

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/5

JASKOT Jakub
15/6

ZIARNOWSKI Rafał
15/14

KONIUSZ Bartosz
15/12

SZCZEPANIK Piotr
15/4

KONIUSZ Marcin
15/12

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/6

JASKOT Jakub
15/6

KONIUSZ Bartosz
15/11
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Table of 16
1 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj POL

MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

16 BIAŁECKI Cezary POL
MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

9 LADEMANN Karol POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

8 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

5 PYTEL Tomasz POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE

12 JASIŃSKI Mateusz POL
UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI

13 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL
MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

4 KURZYNA Piotr POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

3 KONIUSZ Marcin POL
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

14 HRYCIUK Szymon POL
PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE

11 KNEZ Mateusz POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

6 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL
KKSZ KONIN

7 JASKOT Jakub POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

10 ZIARNOWSKI Rafał POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

15 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

2 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL
MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/8

LADEMANN Karol
15/5

PYTEL Tomasz
15/8

KURZYNA Piotr
15/12

KONIUSZ Marcin
15/12

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/6

JASKOT Jakub
15/6

KONIUSZ Bartosz
15/11

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/6

KURZYNA Piotr
15/14

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/13

JASKOT Jakub
15/8

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/9

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/13

Table of 8
1 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj POL

MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

8 LADEMANN Karol POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

5 PYTEL Tomasz POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE

4 KURZYNA Piotr POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

3 KONIUSZ Marcin POL
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

6 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL
KKSZ KONIN

7 JASKOT Jakub POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

2 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/6

KURZYNA Piotr
15/14

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/13

JASKOT Jakub
15/8

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/9

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
15/13

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj
15/9
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1994-07-22 94072200

2 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-04-18 97041801

3 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-09-02 95090201

3 KURZYNA Piotr UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1998-08-20 98082001

5 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1983-09-12 83091200

6 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-08-23 93082300

7 LADEMANN Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-06-14 99061400

8 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1991-01-15 91011500

9 SZCZEPANIK Piotr MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 2000-12-11 00121102

10 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1999-08-23 99082300

11 KNEZ Mateusz O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1997-04-10 97041000

12 JASIŃSKI Mateusz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1990-01-22 90012200

13 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 2001-05-05 01050500

14 HRYCIUK Szymon PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2002-08-24 02082400

15 BIAŁECKI Cezary MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1999-06-13 99061300

16 ZIARNOWSKI Rafał ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1999-11-10 99111001

17 GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-07-18 00071800

18 BORKIEWICZ Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-07-01 99070101

19 FILIPEK Łukasz ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-08-09 00080901

20 KRUSZEWSKI Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-07-30 98073002

21 KOCHAN Michał ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1993-08-16 93081600

22 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1992-08-12 92081200

23 PRZYBYŁ Damian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1985-11-15 85111500

24 SOSULSKI Piotr ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-04-01 00040100

25 HOSCHNA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC

26 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-05-27 94052700

27 LIPIŃSKI Marcin ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-02-05 00020505

28 ŁAWRESZ Damian UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1996-06-27 96062700

29 SZREDER Michał KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-10-04 01100401

30 POZIEMSKI Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1996-11-04 96110405

31 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1992-10-01 92100100

32 WACHSBERGER Petr CZECH REPUBLIC

33 GLANC Sebastian KKSZ KONIN POL 2002-08-13 02081300

34 JAROMIN Paweł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-02-15 94021500

35 WEISS Marek KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-05-10 01051000

36 DUBOW Bartosz AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2002-08-29 02082903

37 NOWAK Franciszek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2001-05-06 01050600

38 SZKUDLAREK Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-08-20 01082001

39 PATYNA Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1997-05-13 97051302

40 JEDWABNY Gracjan KKSZ KONIN POL 2002-01-12 02011201

41 GOŹDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-06-03 95060300

42 GAŁECKI Rafał AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-01-03 02010301

43 STASIAK Olaf KKSZ KONIN POL 2002-07-18 02071801

44 ZAMOROWSKI Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-09-12 99091203

45 KUBICA Kacper PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2001-06-01 01060102

46 KWIATKOWSKI Paweł MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1987-12-05 87120500

47 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-04-28 93042800
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48 MAZIK Aleksander KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL

49 ADAMUS Jakub AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2001-03-27 01032702

49 ZAJĄC Kacper PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2002-04-01 02040100

51 ADAMUS Maciej AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 2003-05-07 03050700

52 SRP Sasa CZECH REPUBLIC


